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Each year our guide grows and any omissions are picked up, hopefully making it 
an even more useful document. This year has seen quite a few changes and 

additions as new manufacturers come on the scene and others move. As with any 
listing like this it is always going to be a work in progress, so please do let us 

know what we can do to correct or improve it.  

C R A W L E R  C R A N E S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Fushun China Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 Cranebusiness +31 168 381575 www.cranebusiness.com
Fuwa China Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 www.cranebusiness.com
Hitachi-Sumitomo Japan NRC Plant 01375 361616 NRC Plant +44 1375 361616 www.nrcplant.co.uk
IHI Japan AGD Equipment 01789 292227 Rivertek +353 214 385342 www.agd-equipment.co.uk
Kobelco Japan Kobelco Cranes Europe 01342 301122 Kobelco Cranes Europe +44 1342 301122 www.kobelco-cranes.com
Liebherr Germany Liebherr GB 01767 602100 Liebherr GB +353 458 76 50 www.liebherr.co.uk
Link-Belt USA NRC Plant 01375 361616 NRC Plant +44 1375 361 616 www.nrcplant.co.uk
Logicrane  Holland Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 www.cranebusiness.com
Maeda Japan Kranlyft UK 01179 826661 Kranlyft UK +44 1179 826661 www.kranlyft.co.uk
Mantis USA Cranes UK 0870 066 5466 Cranes UK +44 870 066 5466 www.cranesuk.net
Marchetti Italy Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 Cranebusiness +31 168 381 575 www.cranebusiness.com
Sany China Tramor 01545 570080 Tramor +44 1545 570080 www.sanygroup.com
Sennebogen Germany EH Hassell & Sons 01782 644299 EH Hassell & Sons +44 1782 644299 www.hassells.com
Terex Germany Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
XCMG China Cannon XCMG 02881 659709 Cannon XCMG +44 2881 659709 www.cannonxcmg.co.uk
Zoomlion China Crowland Cranes 01733 210561 Crowland Cranes +44 1733 210561 www.crowlandcranes.com
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M O B I L E  C R A N E S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Altec USA Cumberland Industries 01536 529876 SafeFirst +44 2890 817327 www.cumberlanduk.co.uk
Bendini Italy Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terex.com
Bencini - Cams Italy Direct +378 549 988 111 Direct +378 549 988 111 www.camsind.com
Böcker Germany Direct +49 238 979 890 150 Direct +49 238 979 890 150 www.boecker-group.com
Broderson USA Cranes UK 0870 0665466 Cranes UK +44 870 0665466 www.cranesuk.net
EuroRigo Italy Direct +390 4568 61500 Direct +390 4568 61500 www.rigo.com
Franna Australia Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
Galizia Italy UNIC Cranes Europe 01844 202071 GGR Group +44 1844 202071 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
Gruniverpal Italy HTS Direct 01785 816747 HTS Direct +44 1785 816747 www.hts-direct.co.uk
Imai Italy Compact Lifting Equipment 01482 351546 Compact Lifting Equipment +44 1482 351546 www.compactlifting.com
Grove Germany Manitowoc UK 01280 818830 Manitowoc UK +44 1280 818830 www.manitowoc.com
JMG Italy Compact Lifting Equipment 01482 351546 Compact Lifting Equipment +44 1482 351546 www.compactlifting.com
Kato Japan Kranlyft UK 01179 826661 Kranlyft UK +44 1179 826661 www.kranlyft.co.uk
Liebherr Germany Liebherr GB 01767 602100 Liebherr GB +353 458 7650 www.liebherr.co.uk
Lift Systems USA Claxton International 01244 661000 Claxton International +44 1244 661000 www.claxtoninternational.co.uk
Link-Belt USA NRC Plant 01375 361616 NRC Plant +44 1375 361616 www.nrcplant.co.uk
Locatelli Italy Direct +390 3549 45066 Direct +39 035 494 5066 www.locatellicrane.eu
Manitex USA Direct +1 512 942 3000 Direct +1 512 942 3000 www.manitex.com
Marchetti Italy AGD Equipment 01789 292227 AGD Equipment +44 1789 292227 www.agd-equipment.co.uk
Ormig Italy Crowland Cranes 01733 210561 Crowland Cranes +44 1733 210561 www.crowlandcranes.com
PC Produzioni  Italy Direct +39 3387 674786 Direct +39 3387 674786 www.manotti.eu
PPM France Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
Rigo Italy Direct +390 4568 61500 Direct +390 4568 61500 www.rigo.com
Sany China Tramor 01545 570080 Tramor +44 1545 570080 www.sanygroup.com
Sennebogen Germany EH Hassell & Sons 01782 644299 EH Hassell & Sons +44 1782 644299 www.hassells.com
Spierings Netherlands John Rome +31 412 697 777 John Rome +31 412 697 777 www.spieringskranen.nl
Tadano-Faun Germany Cranes UK 0870 066 5466 Cranes UK +44 870 066 5466 www.cranesuk.net
Terex Germany Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
Valla Italy Peter Hird & Sons 01482 227333 Peter Hird & Sons +44 1482 227333 www.peter-hird.co.uk
XCMG China Cannon XCMG 02881 659709 Cannon XCMG +44 2881 659709 www.cannonxcmg.co.uk
Zoomlion China Crowland Cranes 01733 210561 Crowland Cranes +44 1733 210561 www.crowlandcranes.com 

T O W E R  C R A N E S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Arcomet Belgium Acromet Cranes 01296 652260 Acromet Cranes +44 1296 652260 www.arcomet.com
Artic Cranes Sweden City Lifting 01708 805550 City Lifting +44 1708 805550 www.citylifting.co.uk
Benazzato Italy Falcon Crane Hire 01362 821048 Falcon Crane Hire +44 1362 821048 www.falcon-crane-sales-hire-uk.com
Cattaneo Italy Weaving Machinery 01386 49155 Weaving Machinery +44 1386 49155 www.weavingmachinerycranes.net
Cinomatic Italy Wanted +39 341 281 961 Wanted +39 341 281 961 www.cinomatic.com
Clever Crane Italy Wanted +39 290 848 689 Wanted +39 290 848 689 www.gelcogru.com
Cobra Switzerland Direct +41 266 751 530 Direct +41 266 751 530 www.cobra-crane.com
Comedil Italy Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
Comansa Spain City Lifting 01708 805550 City Lifting +44 1708 805550 www.citylifting.co.uk
FB Gru Italy Crane Hire East Anglia 01206 899622 Northern Lift Trucks 028 9267 3111 www.cranehireeastanglia.co.uk
FM Gru Italy Mantis Cranes 0845 3098158 Mantis Cranes Ireland +353 7491 49981 www.mantiscranes.ie
Gelco Clever Crane Italy Wanted +39 290 848 689 Wanted +39 290 848 689 www.gelcogru.com
Jaso Spain Falcon Crane Hire 01362 821048 Falcon Crane Hire +44 1362 821048 www.falcon-crane-sales-hire-uk.com
Jost Germany London Tower Crane +44 (20) 8953 7800 London Tower Crane +44 (20) 8953 7800 www.londontowercranes.co.uk
Liebherr Germany Liebherr GB 01767 602100 Liebherr GB +353 458 76 50 www.liebherr.co.uk
Linden Comansa Spain City Lifting 01708 805550 City Lifting +44 1708 805550 www.citylifting.co.uk
Mantis Ireland Mantis Cranes 0845 3098158 Mantis Cranes Ireland +353 7491 49981 www.mantiscranes.ie
MTT    Germany MTI-Lux SA +352 2674 5480 MTI-Lux SA +352 2674 5480 www.mti-lux.com
Peiner Germany Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
Potain top slew France Manitowoc UK 01280 818830 Manitowoc UK +44 1280 818830 www.manitowoc.com
Potain self erectors France Ladybird Crane Hire 01527 889889 Ladybird Crane Hire +44 1527 889889 www.ladybirdcranesales.co.uk
Raimondi Italy Vanson Cranes 01476 861011 Irish Crane and Lifting +353 643 3722 www.vansoncranes.com
Spierings Holland Spierings Kranen +31 4126 97777 Spierings Kranen +31 4126 97777 www.spieringskranen.com
SAEZ Cranes Spain London Tower Crane +44 (20) 8953 7800 Mantis Cranes Ireland +353 7491 49981 www.londontowercranes.co.uk
San Marco Italy Direct +39 032 282 601 Direct +39 032 282 601 www.sanmarco-int.com
Terex Cranes Italy Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com
Vanson UK Vanson Cranes 01476 861011 Vanson Cranes +44 1476 861011 www.vansoncranes.com
Vicario Italy Wanted +39 3228 46690 Wanted +39 3228 46690 www.vicariogru.com
Wolffkran Germany HTC Plant 01709 559668 HTC Plant +44 1709 559668 www.htcplant.com
Zoomlion China Crowland Cranes 01733 210561 Crowland Cranes +44 1733 210561 www.crowlandcranes.com
Yongmao China Jin Long Europe 01707 600199 Jin Long Europe +44 1707 600199 www.jinlongeurope.com

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
ALE Engineering UK ALE 01889 272500 ALE +44 1889 272 500 www.ale-heavylift.com
Bigge USA Direct +1 888 337 2444 Direct +1 888 337 2444 www.bigge.com
Deep South USA Direct +1 225 753 4371 Direct +1 225 753 4371 www.deepsouthcrane.com
Lampson USA Direct +1 509 586 0411 Direct +1 509 586 0411 www.lampsoncrane.com
Liebherr Germany Liebherr GB 01767 602100 Liebherr GB +353  458 7650 www.liebherr.co.uk
Mammoet Netherlands Mammoet UK 01912 502560 Mammoet UK +44 1912 502560 www.mammoet.com
Manitowoc USA Manitowoc UK 01280 818830 Manitowoc UK +44 1280 818830 www.manitowoc.com
Sarens Belgium/USA Sarens UK 01642 621621 Sarens Ireland +353 57 87 40 944 www.sarens.com
Terex Germany Terex Cranes UK 01844 203711 Terex Cranes UK +44 1844 203711 www.terexcranes.com



S P I D E R  C R A N E S

L O A D E R  C R A N E S

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Benelli Gru Italy Direct +39 522 969 756 Direct +39 522 969 756 www.benelligru.it
Cormidi Italy Cormidi UK 07092 130635 Cormidi UK +44 7092 130635 www.cormidiplant.co.uk
Galizia Italy UNIC Cranes Europe 01844 202071 GGR Group +44 1844 202071 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
Imai Italy Compact Lifting Equipment 01482 351546 Compact Lifting Equipment +44 1482 351546 www.compactlifting.com
Jekko Italy Compact Lifting Equipment 01482 351546 Compact Lifting Equipment +44 1482 351546 www.compactlifting.com
Kegiom Italy Direct +39 0143 822 031 Direct +39 0143 822 031 www.kegiom.com
Maeda Japan Kranlyft UK 0117 982 6661 Kranlyft UK +44 117 982 6661 www.kranlyft.co.uk
Palazzani Italy Tracked Access 0845 603 5360 Tracked Access 0845 603 5360 www.poweredaccess.com
Penny Hydraulics  UK Penny Hydraulics 01246 811475 Penny Hydraulics +44 1246 811475 www.pennyhydraulics.com
Reedyk Holland Wanted +31 186 572 044 Wanted +31 186 572 044 www.reedijkhydrauliek.nl
Riebsamen Germany Direct +49 7582 791 Direct +49 7582 791 www.riebsamen.de
R&B                  Japan Direct +81 33919 2218 Direct +81 33919 2218 www.rbe.co.jp
UNIC Japan UNIC Cranes Europe 01844 202071 GGR Group +44 1844 202071 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
Valla Italy Peter Hird & Sons 01482 227333 Peter Hird & Sons +44 1482 227333 www.peter-hird.co.uk

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Amco Veba Italy Tip N Lift 01473 740381 Tip N Lift +44 1473 740381 www.tipnlift.co.uk
Atlas Germany Atlas Terex U.K 01698 503276 Sleator Plant +44 2890 844251 www.terex.com
Benelli Gru Italy Direct +39 522 969 756 Direct +39 522 969 756 www.benelligru.it
Cargotec/Hiab Sweden Cargotec UK 01691 623100 Cahir House Machinery +353 5274 41300 www.hiab.co.uk
Copma Italy Wanted +39 0546 653 711 Wanted +39 0546 653 711 www.copma2000.com
Cormach Italy E. Doe & Sons 01206 871881 Hydraweld + 353 1458 0402 www.ernestdoe.com
Effer Italy Effer UK 01162 866743 Lambe engineering +353 5793 55736 www.effer.com
Effer Marine Italy Preffered Marine Cranes 01634 297733 Preffered Marine Cranes +44 1634 297733 www.effer.com/marine
Fassi Italy Fassi UK 01926 889779 Fassi UK +44 1926 889779 www.fassi.co.uk
Ferrari Italy Direct +39 522 486 311 Direct +39 522 486 311 www.flliferrari.it
Hiab Sweden Cargotec UK 01691 623100 Cahir House Machinery +353 5274 41300 www.hiab.co.uk
HMF Denmark HMF UK 01733 558145 HMF UK +44 1733 558145 www.hmf.dk
Hyva Holland Hyva UK 0161 776 6600 Hyva UK +44 161 776 6600 www.hyva.co.uk
Kennis Holland Hyva UK 0161 776 6600 Hyva UK +44 161 776 6600 www.hyva.co.uk
Maxilift Italy Ernest Doe 01245 380311 Direct +39 0522 963 039 www.modenaweb.it
MKG Germany Truck Hyd. Services 01530 510101 MGK +49 421 321 406 www.mkg-export.com
Next Hydraulics Italy Ernest Doe 01245 380311 Direct +39 0522 963 039 www.modenaweb.it
Palfinger Austria T.H White 01380 722381 Palfinger Ireland +353 5793 52525 www.thwhite.co.uk
Palfinger Austria Outreach - Scotland 01324 889000 Palfinger Ireland +353 5793 52525 www.outreachltd.co.uk
Penny Hydraulics UK Penny Hydraulics 01246 811475 Penny Hydraulics +44 1246 811475 www.pennyhydraulics.com
Pesci Italy Pesci UK 0844 770 7969 Pesci UK 0844 770 7969 www.pesci.co.uk
PM Italy Central Hydraulic Loaders 01827 283344 Joseph Bennett and Sons +353 5786 25245 www.pmcranesuk.co.uk
Terex Atlas Germany Atlas Terex U.K 01698 503276 Sleator Plant +44 2890 844251 www.terex.com
Tirre Germany Harsh UK 01759 372100 Harsh UK +44 1759 372100 www.harshuk.com

T R A I L E R  /  A L U M I N I U M  C R A N E S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Böcker Germany Direct +49 238 979 890 150 Direct +49 238 979 890 150 www.boecker-group.com
Emminghaus Germany Direct +49 5264 64640 Direct +49 5264 64640 www.emminghaus.de
Klaas Germany Wanted +49 2593 95920 Wanted +49 2593 95920 www.klaas.com
Paus Germay UNIC Cranes Europe 01844 202071 GGR Group +44 1844 202071 www.unic-cranes.co.uk

L I F T I N G  G E A R

T E L E H A N D L E R S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Ausa Spain Ausa UK 07970 639988 Ausa UK +44 7970 639988 www.ausa.com
Bobcat France  Bobcat UK 01942 266880 Montana Plant Sales +353 1401 8844 www.bobcat.eu
Case Italy Case Construction 01302 802802 Case Construction +44 1302 802802 www.casece.com
Caterpillar Belgium Finning UK 01530 249605 Finning Ireland +353 1464 3500 www.finning.co.uk
Claas Germany Class UK 01284 763100 Class UK +44 1284 763100 www.claas.com
Deutz Belgium Deutz AG 01788 891892 Deutz AG +44 1543 438900 www.deutz-fahr.com
Dieci Italy Dieci Telehandlers UK 01258 817997 Dieci +44 2830 821230 www.dieci-telehandlers.co.uk
Doosan France Bobcat UK 020 87230161 Montana Plant Sales +353 1401 8844 www.bobcat.eu
Faresin Italy Metcalf Ag 01995 61166 Wanted 0445 800300 www.faresindustries.com
Genie Italy Genie UK 01476 584333 Genie UK +44 1476 584333 www.tdlequipment.com
Giraf Track Belgium Wanted +32 5673 8080 Wanted +32 5673 8080 www.giraftrack.com
Haulotte France Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Jakob Fahrzeugbau Switzerland Not distributed +41 71 411 67 60 Not distributed +41 71 411 67 60 www.jakobfahrzeugbau.ch
JCB UK JCB 01889 590312 JCB +44 1889 590312 www.jcb.co.uk
JLG Belgium JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 JLG Industries UK +44 1616 541000 www.jlg.com
Kramer Germany Kevin Walker 01845 577832 Purcell Plant +353 4548 7927 www.kramerallrad.co.uk
Landini Italy Agriargo UK 01302 757550 D&S Machinery +353 1450 7377 www.agriargouk.com
Liebherr Austria Liebherr GB 01767 602100 Liebherr GB +353 458 76 50 www.liebherr.co.uk
Lull USA JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 JLG Industries UK +44 1616 541000 www.jlg.com
Manitou France Manitou UK 01202 825331 Manitou UK +44 1202 825331 www.uk.manitou.com
Merlo Italy Merlo UK 01425 480806 Merlo UK +44 1425 480806 www.merlo.co.uk
MEC US Platform Sales Europe +31 7865 21765 Platform Sales Europe +31 7865 21765 www.platformsaleseurope.com
Neuson Kramer Germany Kevin Walker 01845 577832 Purcell Plant +353 4548 7927 ww.kramerallrad.co.uk
New Holland Italy New Holland Construction 01268 292423 New Holland Construction +44 1268 292423 www.newholland.com
Pettibone USA Direct +1 800 467 3884 Direct +1 800 467 3884 www.gopettibone.com
Sennebogen Germany EH Hassell & Sons 01782 644299 MAC Machinery +353 7491 56708 www.hassells.com
Skytrak USA JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 JLG Industries UK +44 1616 541000 www.jlg.com
Terex Italy TDL Equipment 08444 994499 TDL Equipment +44 8444 994499 www.tdlequipment.com
VHS Manirail Holland Direct +31 4973 31033 Direct +31 4973 31033 www.vhsbladel.nl
XCMG   China  Cannon Specialist 02881 659709 Cannon Specialist +44 2881 659709   www.cannonxcmg.co.uk

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Al-Vac Danmark Al-vec UK 08702 418772 Al-vec UK +44 8702 418772 www.al-vac.co.uk
Baltrotors Latvia Approved Hydraulics 0854 4770 7969 Approved Hydraulics +44 854 4770 7969 www.approvedhydraulics.co.uk
Bakker Hydraulic Holland Approved Hydraulics 0854 4770 7969 Approved Hydraulics +44 854 4770 7969 www.approvedhydraulics.co.uk
Conquip UK Conquip 0845 520 1102 Conquip +44 0845 520 1102 www.conquipindustrial.com
Enerpac USA Enerpac 01215 050787 Enerpac +44 1215 050787 www.enerpac.com
Hydrospex Netherlands Enerpac 01215 050787 Enerpac +44 1215 050787 www.enerpac.com
Lift Systems USA Claxton International 01244 661000 Claxton International +44 1244 661000 www.claxtoninternational.co.uk
Modulift UK Modulift UK 01202 621511 Modulift UK +44 1202 621511 www.modulift.com
Probst UK Probst Handling Equipment 01939 235325 Probst Handling Equipment +44 1939 235325 www.probst-handling.co.uk
Scanlift UK Scanlift 01206 396111 CMH +353 4587 6225 www.scanlift.co.uk
Sumner Lift USA Sumner Lift UK 01905 458333 Sumner Lift UK +44 1905 458333 www.sumner.com
Unitex USA Ridge Gear 01538 384108 Ridge Gear +44 1538 384108 www.ridgegear.com
Versa-Lift    USA Pooler LMT 01952 770189 Pooler LMT +44 1952 770189 www.pooler-lmt.com



V E H I C L E  M O U N T E D  L I F T S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Ascendant UK Ascendant Access 0191 4879933 Ascendant Access +44 191 4879933 www.ascendantaccess.com
Altec USA Cumberland Industries 01536 529 876 SafeFirst +44 2890 817327 www.cumberlanduk.co.uk
Barin Italy Direct +39 4959 71300 Direct +39 4959 71300 www.barin.it
Benelli gru Italy Direct +39 522 969756 Direct +39 522 969756 www.benelligru.it
Bison-Palfinger Germany SkyKing 01858 467361 SkyKing +44 1858 467361 www.kingtrailers.co.uk
Bizzocchi Italy CTE UK 01162 866743 CTE UK +44 1162 866743 www.ctelift.com
Böcker Germany Industrade 01617 758921 Industrade +44 1617 758921 www.industrade.co.uk
Bronto Skylift Finland Ian James 07884 497267 Ian James 07884 497267 www.bronto.fi
Bronto Fire Platforms Finland Angloco 01924 441212 Angloco +44 1924 441212 www.angloco.co.uk
Cautrac UK Cautrac 01206 273111 Cautrac +44 1206 273111 www.cautrac.com
Cela Italy      Euraccess 01179 609499 Wanted +39 3098 84084 www.euraccess.co.uk
CMC Italy Direct +39 5194 870720 Direct +39 5194 870720 www.cmclift.com
Co.M.eT Italy Wanted +39 051 687 8711 Wanted +39 051 687 8711 www.officinecomet.it
CTE Italy CTE UK 01162 866743 CTE UK +44 1162 866743 www.ctelift.com
Easy Lift Italy Powerlift UK 014804 07771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Esda Fahrzeugwerke Germany Wanted +49 5513 8590 Wanted +49 5513 8590 www.esda-fahrzeugwerke.de
Gardner Denver UK Gardner Denver UK 01274 681351 Gardner Denver UK +44 1274 681351 www.gdpoweredaccess.com
GSR Italy SkyKing 01858 467361 SkyKing +44 1858 467361 www.kingtrailers.co.uk
Hinowa Italy APS 01480 891251 APS +44 1480 891251 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
Isoli Italy Promax Access 01226 716657 Promax Access +44 1226 716657 www.promaxaccess.com
Moog Germany Direct +49 7555 9330 Direct +49 7555 9330 www.moog-online.de
Movex  Spain Powerlift UK 014804 07771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Multihog UK Cumberland Industries 01536 529876 Cumberland Industries +44 1536 529 876 www.cumberlanduk.co.uk
Multitel-Pagliero Italy Access Industries 01442 874534 Access Industries +44 1442 874534 www.accessequipment.net
Niftylift  UK Niftylift  01908 223456 Niftylift  +44 1908 223456 www.niftylift.com
Nostolift Finland Direct +358 4002 44040 Direct +358 4002 44040 www.nostolift.fi
Oil&Steel Italy HSG Systems 07782 390774 HSG Systems +44 7782 390 774 www.accessequipmentsales.com
Oil&Steel Italy Oil&Steel UK 01561 377060 Jackson Group +44 1561 377060 www.jacksongroup.co.uk
Pagliero Italy Access Industries 01442 874534 Access Industries +44 1442 874534 www.accessequipment.net
Palfinger Platforms Germany SkyKing 01858 467361 SkyKing +44 1858 467361 www.kingtrailers.co.uk
PC Produzioni   Italy     Direct +39 3387 674786 Direct +39 3387 674786 www.manotti.eu
PowerLift UK Powerlift UK 014804 07771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Powered Access UK Gardner Denver UK 01274 681351 Gardner Denver UK +44 1274 681351 www.gdpoweredaccess.com
Priestman UK Gardner Denver UK 01274 681351 Gardner Denver UK +44 1274 681351 www.gdpoweredaccess.com

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Access-Zipper UK Access Industries 01442 874534 Access Industries +44 1442 874534 www.accessequipment.net
Aichi Japan Aichi Sales Office BV  +31 162 431543 Aichi Sales Office BV  +31 162 431543 www.aichi.eu
Airo Italy Direct +39 522 977365 Direct +39 522 977365 www.airo.it
Alarina Spain Direct +34 950 315643 Direct +34 950 315643 www.alarina.es
ATN France Wanted +33 553 761 235 Wanted +33 553 761 235 www.atnplatforms.com
Bravi Italy HLS 01132 878446 HLS +44 1132 878446 www.hls.co
Custom Equipment USA Direct +1 262 644 1300 Direct +1 262 644 1300 www.hybridlifts.com
Dingli China Leach Lewis 0845 009 7555 Leach Lewis +44 845 009 7555 www.leachlewis.com
Eazzi Lift UK R2 Access Platforms 07799 118462 R2 Access Platforms +44 7799 118 462 www.r2access.com
Eddielift UK Edmolift 01440 730640 Edmolift +44 1440 730640 www.edmolift.co.uk
Edmolift UK Edmolift 01440 730640 Edmolift +44 1440 730640 www.edmolift.co.uk
Faraone Italy Powerlift UK 01480 407771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Genie USA Genie UK 014765 84333 Genie Europe +44 14765 84333 www.genielift.co.uk
HAB Germany Ascendant Access 01914 879933 Ascendant Access +44 1914 879933 www.ascendantaccess.com
Haulotte France Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Holland Lift Holland Russon Access 01384 444630 Russon Access +44 1384 444630 www.hollandlift.com
Hybrid USA Direct +1 262 644 1300 Direct +1 262 644 1300 www.hybridlifts.com
Iteco/Imer Italy Imer Group +39 577 97341 Imer Group +39 577 97341 www.imergroup.com
JLG USA-Belgium JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 Access Platform Sales +353 7497 21017 www.jlgeurope.com
JCHI China Wanted +86 10615 39210 Wanted +86 10615 39210 www.jchic.com
Kreitzler Germany Direct +49 23026 98418 Direct +49 23026 98418 www.kreitzler.de
Leguan Finland AXS Sales 01527 908708 Direct +358 3347 6400 www.axs-sales.com
Liftlux Belgium JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 Access Platform Sales +353 7497 21017 www.jlgeurope.com
Manitou France Manitou UK 01202 825331 Manitou UK +44 1202 825331 www.uk.manitou.com
Mantall China Wanted +86 133 2115 6251 Wanted +86 133 2115 6251 www.mantall.com
MEC USA Platform Sales Europe +31 7865 21765 Platform Sales Europe +31 7865 21765 www.platformsaleseurope.com
Nagano   Japan  Kemp Hoogwerkers +31 30669 1091 Kemp Hoogwerkers +31 30669 1091 www.kemphoogwerkers.nl
Omega Holland Direct +31 174  525990 Direct +31 174  525990 www.omegaplatforms.nl
Oxley Group Italy Direct +39 171 857036 Direct +39 171 857036 www.oxley.es
PB Lifttechnik Germany HLS 01132 878446 HLS +44 1132 878446 www.hls.co
PLE UK/USA  Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 Snorkel 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk
Pop-Up UK Pop Up Products 01244 833933 Pop Up Products +44 1244 833 933 www.popupproducts.co.uk
Power Tower UK Power Tower 01162 001757 Power Tower +44 1162 001757 www.powertowers.co.uk
Skyjack Canada Skyjack UK 01691 676235 Skyjack UK +44 1691 676235 www.skyjack.com
Snorkel UK/USA  Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 Snorkel 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk
Tadano Germany Direct +81 33621 7750 Direct +81 33621 7750 www.tadano.co.jp
UpRight UK/USA  Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 Snorkel 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk
Youngman China Youngman/APS 01621 745900 APS +44 1480 891251 www.youngmangroup.com

S C I S S O R  L I F T S

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Aichi Japan Aichi Sales Office BV  +31 162 431543 Aichi Sales Office BV  +31 162 431543 www.aichi.eu
Airo Italy Direct +39 522 977365 Direct +39 522 977365 www.airo.it
ATN France Wanted +33 553 761 235 Wanted +33 553 761 235 www.atnplatforms.com
Cautrac UK Direct 01206 273111 Direct +44 1206 273111 www.cautrac.com
Dingli China Leach Lewis 0845 009 7555 Leach Lewis +44 845 009 7555 www.leachlewis.com
Dinolift Finland Promax Access 01226 716657 Promax Access +44 1226 716657 www.promaxaccess.com
Genie USA Genie UK 014765 84333 Genie Europe +44 14765 84333 www.genielift.co.uk
Giraf Track Belgium Wanted +32 5673 8080 Wanted +32 5673 8080 www.giraftrack.com
HAB Germany Ascendant Access 01914 879933 Ascendant Access +44 1914 879933 www.ascendantaccess.com
Haulotte France Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Hitachi Japan HM Plant 01914 308400 HM Plant +44 1914 308400 www.hmplant.ltd.uk
Imer Group Italy Imer Group +39 577 97341 Imer Group +39 577 97341 www.imergroup.com
JLG USA-Belgium JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 Access Platform Sales +353 7497 21017 www.jlgeurope.com
JCHI China Wanted +86 10615 39210 Wanted +86 10615 39210 www.jchic.com
Kreitzler Germany Direct +49 23026 98418 Direct +49 23026 98418 www.kreitzler.de
Leguan Finland AXS Sales 01527 908708 Direct +358 3347 6400 www.axs-sales.com
Lehmann Germany Wanted +49 351 854 040 Wanted +49 351 854 040 www.lehmann.lifte.de
Manitou France Manitou UK 01202 825331 Manitou UK +44 1202 825331 www.uk.manitou.com
Matilsa Spain Wanted +34 976 294547 Wanted +34 976 294547 www.matilsa.es
Mantall China Wanted +86 133 2115 6251 Wanted +86 133 2115 6251 www.mantall.com
MEC USA Platform Sales Europe +31 7865 21765 Platform Sales Europe +31 7865 21765 www.platformsaleseurope.com
Mecaplus Spain Powerlift UK 014804 07771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Nagano   Japan Kemp Hoogwerkers +31 30669 1091 Kemp Hoogwerkers +31 30669 1091 www.kemphoogwerkers.nl
Nifty UK Niftylift  01908 223456 Niftylift  +44 1908 223456 www.niftylift.com
Nostolift Finland Direct +358 4002 44040 Direct +358 4002 44040 www.nostolift.fi
Platform Basket Italy Promax Access 01226 716657 Promax Access +44 1226 716657 www.promaxaccess.com
Skyjack Canada Skyjack UK 01691 676235 Skyjack UK +44 1691 676235 www.skyjack.com
Snorkel UK/USA  Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 Snorkel 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk
Tadano Japan Direct +81 33621 7750 Direct +81 33621 7750 www.tadano.co.jp
Toucan France JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 Access Platform Sales +353 7497 21017 www.jlgeurope.com

S E L F - P R O P E L L E D  B O O M  L I F T S



V E H I C L E  M O U N T E D  L I F T S  c o n t i n u e d
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
RAM Italy HLS 01132 878446 HLS +44 1132 878446 www.hls.co
Ruthmann Germany ASI 08718 714284 ASI +44 8718 714284 www.asionline.co.uk
Sky Aces Italy Direct +39 535 730 027 Direct +39 535 730 027 www.skyaces.eu
Skyking UK SkyKing 01858 467361 SkyKing +44 1858 467361 www.kingtrailers.co.uk
Socage Italy Socage UK 01536 529876 Socage UK +44 1536 529876 www.socageuk.com
Talleres Velilla Spain Powerlift UK 014804 07771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Tecchio Italy Wanted +39 4299 0648 Wanted +39 4299 0648 www.tecchiosrl.com
Terex Utilities USA TDL Equipment 08444 994499 TDL Equipment +44  8444 994499 www.tdlequipment.com
Teupen Germany Direct +49 2562 81610 Direct +49 2562 81610 www.teupen.com
Versalift UK Versalift UK 01536 721010 Versalift UK +44 1536 721010 www.versalift.co.uk
Wumag-Palfinger Germany SkyKing 01858 467361 SkyKing +44 1858 467361 www.kingtrailers.co.uk

T R A I L E R  L I F T S

P U S H  A R O U N D  L I F T S

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Bil-Jax USA Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Böcker Germany Industrade 01617 758921 Industrade +44 1617 758921 www.industrade.co.uk
Custers Holland Hi-Lift Access 01623 474154 Hi-Lift Access +44 1623 474 154 www.hi-liftaccess.co.uk
Dinolift Finland Promax Access 01226 716657 Promax Access +44 1226 716657 www.promaxaccess.com
Emminghaus Germany Direct +49 5264 64640 Direct +49 5264 64640 www.emminghaus.de
Genie USA Genie UK 01476 584333 Genie Europe +44 14765 84333 www.genielift.co.uk
Haulotte France Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
JLG USA-Belgium JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 Access Platform Sales +353 7497 21017 www.jlgeurope.com
Klaas Germany Direct +49 2593 95920 Direct +49 2593 95920 www.klaas.com
Matilsa Spain Wanted +34 976 294547 Wanted +34 976 294547 www.matilsa.es
Niftylift UK Niftylift  01908 223456 Niftylift  +44 1908 223456 www.niftylift.com
Omme Denmark APS 01480 891251 APS +44 1480 891251 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
Paus Germany UNIC Cranes Europe 01844 202071 GGR Group +44 1844 202 071 www.unic-cranes.co.uk
PLE USA Direct +1 605 763 2945 Direct +1 605 763 2945 www.portableliftequipment.com
Skyhigh Belgium Russon Access 01384 444630 Russon Access +44 1384 444630 www.hollandlift.com
Snorkel UK/USA  Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 Snorkel 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk
Teupen Germany Direct +49 2562 81610 Direct +49 2562 81610 www.teupen.com
Thomas Hoogwerkers Belgium Direct +32 5237 1005 Direct +32 5237 1005 www.thomas-hoogwerkers.be

Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Alarina Spain Direct +34 950 315643 Direct +34 950 315643 www.alarina.es
Bil-Jax USA Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Böcker Germany Industrade 01617 758921 Industrade +44 1617 758921 www.industrade.co.uk
Dingli China Leach Lewis 0845 009 7555 Leach Lewis +44 845 009 7555 www.leachlewis.com
Eazzilift UK R2 Access Platforms 07799 118462 R2 Access Platforms +44 7799 118 462 www.r2access.com
Eddielift Italy Edmolift 01440 730640 Edmolift +44 1440 730640 www.edmolift.co.uk
Edmolift UK Edmolift 01440 730640 Edmolift +44 1440 730640 www.edmolift.co.uk
Faraone Italy Powerlift UK 01480 407771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Genie USA Genie UK 01476 584333 Genie Europe +44 14765 84333 www.genielift.co.uk
Haulotte France Haulotte UK 01952 292753 Haulotte UK +44 1952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Iteco/Imer    Italy Imer Group +39 577 97341 Imer Group +39 577 97341 www.imergroup.com
JLG USA-France JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 Access Platform Sales +353 7497 21017 www.jlgeurope.com
Kuli/Kempkes Germany Wanted +49 2191 4340 Wanted +49 2191 4340 www.kuli.com
Mantall China Wanted +86 133 2115 6251 Wanted +86 133 2115 6251 www.mantall.com
Pop-Up UK Pop Up Products 01244 833933 Pop Up Products +44 1244 833 933 www.popupproducts.co.uk
Power Scissor  UK Russon Access 01384 444630 Russon Access +44 1384 444630 www.hollandlift.com
Power Tower  UK Power Tower 01162 001757 Power Tower +44 1162 001757 www.powertowers.co.uk
Snorkel UK         Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 Snorkel 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk
Youngman China Youngman/APS 01621 745900 Youngman/APS +44 1480 891251 www.youngmangroup.com



M A S T  C L I M B E R S  &  H O I S T S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Ahler Spain BFT Mastclimbers 01525 853575 BFT Mastclimbers +44 1525 853575 www.bftmastclimbing.com
Alba Spain Wanted +34 944 711 600 Wanted +34 944 711 600 www.alba.es
Alimak Sweden Alimak Hek 01933 354700 Alimak Hek +44 1933 354700 www.alimakhek.com
AS Climber Spain Direct +34 916 918 580 Direct +34 916 918 580 www.asclimber.com
Böcker Germany Industrade 01617 758921 Industrade +44 1617 758921 www.industrade.co.uk
Camac Spain Direct +34 937 771 050 Direct +34 937 771 050 www.camacsa.com
Electroelsa Italy Direct +39 057 791 3401 Direct +39 057 791 3401 www.electroelsa.com
Euroscaf Italy Direct +39 042 374 6732 Direct +39 042 374 6732 www.euroscaf.it
Encomat Spain Direct +34 916 280 056 Direct +34 916 280 056 www.encomat.com
Fixator France Direct +33 241 311 700 Direct +33 241 311 700 www.fixator-lift.com
Fraco Canada Fraco UK 01895 262215 Fraco UK +44 1895 262215 www.fraco.co.uk
Geda Germany Keith Hancock 07765 234446 Keith Hancock +44 7765 234446 www.geda.de
Goian Spain Wanted +34 943 804 001 Wanted +34 943 804 001 www.goian.com
Haki  Sweden Haki UK 01827 282525 Haki UK +44 1827 282525 www.haki.co.uk
Hek Holland Alimak Hek 01933 354700 Alimak Hek +44 1933 354700 www.alimakhek.com
Hydro Mobile Canada Wanted +1 888 484 9376 Wanted +1 888 484 9376 www.hydro-mobile.com
Maber Italy Imer Direct UK 01215 225930 Maber +39 444 660 872 www.imerdirect.com
MP-Haki  Sweden Haki UK 01827 282525 Haki UK +44 1827 282525 www.haki.co.uk
Piat Italy Direct +39 041 927 824 Direct +39 041 927 824 www.piatvideasrl.com
Rovers Italy Wanted +39 089 772 4134 Wanted +39 089 772 4134 www.rovers.it
Safi Italy Direct +39 042 363 9321 Direct +39 042 363 9321 www.safi.it
Scanclimber Finland Scanclimber UK 01505 702600 Scanclimber UK +44 1505 702600 www.scanclimber.co.uk
Steinweg Germany Industrade 01617 758921 Industrade +44 1617 758921 www.industrade.co.uk
SMEA.N. Italy Wanted +39 081 250 8421 Wanted +39 081 250 8421 www.smean.it
Stros Slovakia Direct +420 318 842 111 Direct +420 318 842 111 www.stros.cz

T R A N S P O R T  T R A I L E R S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Broshuis Holland Broshuis Trailers UK 01858 432502 Broshuis Trailers UK +44 1858 432502 www.broshuis.com
Goldhofer Germany Andover Trailers 01264 358944 Andover Trailers +44 1475 522261 www.goldhofer.de
King UK King Trailers 01858 467361 King Trailers +44 1858 467361 www.kingtrailers.co.uk
Nicolas France Munro Commercials 01704 897003 Munro Commercials +44 1704 897003 www.munrocommercials.com
Nooteboom Holland HSE Nooteboom 01536 204233 HSE Nooteboom +44 1536 204233 www.hse-nooteboom.com
Faymonville Belgium Traffco 01536 206915 Ashbourne Truck Centre +353 1835 0573 www.faymonville.com
Schuler & Schlömmer Switzerland Wanted +41 854 7000 Wanted +41 854 7000 www.schuler-schuler.ch
Tinsley UK Tinsley 01642 784279 Tinsley +44 1642 784279 www.tinsleyspecialproducts.com

S P I D E R  L I F T S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Benelli gru Italy Direct +39 522 969756 Direct +39 522 969756 www.benelligru.it
Bluelift Italy HLS 01132 878446 HLS +44 1132 878446 www.hls.co
Cela Italy Euraccess 01179 609499 Wanted +39 3098 84084 www.euraccess.co.uk
Cormidi Italy Cormidi UK 07092 130635 Cormidi UK +44 7092 130635 www.cormidiplant.co.uk
CTE Italy CTE UK 01162 866743 CTE UK +44 1162 866743 www.ctelift.com
Dinolift   Finland   Promax Access 01226 716657 Promax Access +44 1226 716657 www.promaxaccess.com
Easy Lift Italy Powerlift UK 01480 407771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Falck Schmidt Denmark Urban Access 01202 593411 Urban Access +44 1202 593411 www.urban-access.co.uk
Hinowa Italy APS 01480 891251 APS +44 1480 891251 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
IHImer   Italy  Imer Group +39 577 97341 Imer Group +39 577 97341 www.imergroup.com
Imer Italy Imer Group +39 577 97341 Imer Group +39 577 97341 www.imergroup.com
Jekko  Italy  Compact Lifting Equipment 01482 351546 Compact Lifting Equipment +44 1482 351546 www.compactlifting.com
Leader Italy Wanted +39 0522 619270 Wanted +39 0522 619270 www.leader-piatt.it 
Leguan Finland AXS Sales 01527 90870 Direct +358 3347 6400 www.axs-sales.com
Multitel   Italy Access Industries 01442 874534 Access Industries +44 1442 874534 www.accessequipment.net
Niftylift UK Niftylift  01908 223456 Niftylift  +44 1908 223456 www.niftylift.com
Oil&Steel Italy HSG Systems 07782 390 774 HSG Systems +44 7782 390 774 www.accessequipmentsales.com
Oil&Steel Italy Oil&Steel UK 01561 377060 Jackson Group +44 1561 377060 www.jacksongroup.co.uk
Omme Denmark APS 01480 891251 APS +44 1480 891251 www.accessplatforms.co.uk
Pagliero Italy Access Industries 01442 874534 Access Industries +44 1442 874534 www.accessequipment.net
Palazzani Italy Tracked Access 0845 603 5360 Tracked Access 0845 603 5360 www.poweredaccess.com
PC Produzioni  Italy Direct +39 3387 674786 Direct +39 3387 674786 www.manotti.eu
Platform Basket Italy Promax Access 01226 716657 Promax Access +44 1226 716657 www.promaxaccess.com
R&B Japan France Elévateur Germany +49 3413 08895 France Elévateur Germany +49 3413 08895 www.france-elevateur.de
RAM Italy HLS 01132 878446 HLS +44 1132 878446 www.hls.co
Skyline Italy Direct +39 3190 750988 Direct +39 3190 750988 www.skylinesrl.eu
Socage Italy Socage UK 01536 529876 Socage UK +44 1536 529876 www.socageuk.com
SUP  Elefant Italy Direct +39 5739 19196 Direct +39 5739 19196 www.supelefant.com
Teupen Germany Direct +49 2562 81610 Direct +49 2562 81610 www.teupen.com

M O B I L E  A C C E S S  T O W E R S
Manufacturer Production Base UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
Advance Australia  Clow Group 01415 546272 Clow Group +44 141 554 6272 www.clowgroup.co.uk
Aliscaff UK Aliscaff 01279 406270 Aliscaff +44 1279 406270 www.alistage.co.uk
Alto UK Alto Tower Systems 08451 776644 Alto Tower Systems +44 8451 776644 www.alto-towers.co.uk
Altrex UK Pop Up Products 01244 833933 Pop Up Products +44 1244 833 933 www.popupproducts.co.uk
Big Astor Italy Wanted +39 116 051 743 Wanted +39 116 051 743 www.bigastor.it
Euro Towers UK Euro Towers 01604 644774 Euro Towers +44 1604 644774 www.eurotowers.co.uk
Faraone Italy Powerlift UK 01480 407771 Powerlift UK +44 14804 07771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Frigerio Italy Wanted +39 035 525 115 Wanted +39 035 525 115 www.eng.frigeriospa.com
Haki Sweden Haki UK 01827 282525 Haki UK +44 1827 282525 www.haki.co.uk
Instant UpRight Ireland   Planet Platforms 0800 0854 161 Rigdeway Plant +44 2890 454599 www.planetplatforms.co.uk
Instant UpRight Eire F.A.S.T Scaffold +353 1830 8133 www.fastscaffolds.com
Layher Germany Layher UK 01462 475100 Layher UK +44 1462 475100 www.layher.co.uk
Lyte Industries  UK Lyte Industries  01792 796666 Lyte Industries  +44 1792 796666 www.lyteladders.co.uk
Monkey Tower UK Monkey Tower 01277 356172 Monkey Tower +44 1277 356172 www.monkeytower.co.uk
Eiger Tower UK Pop Up Products 01244 833 933 Pop Up Products +44 1244 833 933 www.popupproducts.co.uk
Pop Up Products UK Pop Up Products 01244 833 933 Pop Up Products +44 1244 833 933 www.popupproducts.co.uk
Pyrascaf UK Pyrascaf 07818 558379 Pyrascaf +353 1830 7328 www.pyrascafltd.com
Svelt Italy Wanted +39 035 681663 Wanted +39 035 681663 www.svelt.it
Turner Access UK Turner Access 01413 095555 Turner Access +44 141 309 5555 www.turner-access.co.uk
Youngman UK Youngman/APS 01621 745900 Youngman/APS +44 1480 891251 www.youngmangroup.com
Zarges Germany Zarges UK 01908 641118 Zarges UK +44 1908 641118 www.zargesuk.co.uk
Zip-Up Ireland Planet Platforms 0800 0854161 F.A.S.T Scaffold +353 1830 8133 www.planetplatforms.co.uk



C O M P O N E N T S ,  A C C E S S O R I E S  &  P A R T S
Manufacturer UK Distributor UK Telephone Ireland Distributor Ireland Telephone Website
3B63B6 UK 01482 351546 3B6 UK +44 1482 351546 www.compactlifting.com
AGS Falcon Crane 01362 821048 Casey Group +353 4548 5240 www.falcon-crane-sales-hire-uk.com
Air-Seal Products Direct 01823 674411 Direct +44 1823 674411 www.air-sealproducts.com
AlturnaMATS GreenTek 01132 677000 GreenTek +44 1132 677000 www.greensward.co.uk
Amber Valley Devel. Direct 0116 240 2968 Direct +44 1162 402968 www.amber-valley.co.uk
Ashtree Glass Direct 01274 546732 Direct +44 1274 546732 www.ashtreeglass.co.uk
Autec Wanted +39 0444 901000 Wanted +39 0444 901000 www.autecsafety.com
Ascorel Direct +1 877 717 2253 Direct +1 877 717 2253 www.ascorel.com
Boscaro Wanted +39 444 866 520 Wanted +39 444 866 520 www.boscaroitalia.com
BFL Alimats Alimats 01335 345111 Alimats +44 1335 345111 www.craneriggermats.co.uk
BPE IFCOM UK 01236 770033 IFCOM UK +44 1236 770033 www.bpe.it
Braden Winch Koppen & Lethem 01636 676794 Koppen & Lethem +44 1636 676794 www.koppen-lethem.co.uk
Butti Lifting Equipment Awaiting Appointment +390 035 787 300 Awaiting Appointment +390 035 787 300 www.butti.it
Carl Stahl Carl Stahl Evita 0845 226 0819 Carl Stahl Evita 0845 226 0819 www.carlstahlevita.co.uk
Casar Pfeifer Drako 01270 587728 Wire Ropes +353 404 67375 www.pfeifer.co.uk
Cautrac Direct 01206 273111 Direct +44 1206 273111 www.cautrac.com
Cavotec Cavotec UK 01642 608245 Cavotec UK +44 1642 608245 www.cavotec.co.uk
Cobo 3B6 UK 01482 351546 3B6 UK +44 1482 351546 www.3b6.it
Conquip Conquip 0845 2015030  Conquip 0845 2015030  www.conquipindustrial.com
Crosby Crosby UK 01226 290516 Crosby UK +44 1226 240118 www.thecrosbygroup.com
Crown Batteries Shield Batteries 01279 652067 Shield Batteries +44 1279 652067 www.shieldbatteries.co.uk
C-Tech Industries C-Tech Europe 01743 599090 C-Tech Europe +44 1743 599090 www.ctech-ind.com
Dakota Shine Future Products 01623 635171 Future Products +44 1623 635171 www.futureproductsltd.com
Deutz Deutz UK 01543 438900 Deutz UK +44 1543 438900 www.deutzuk.com
Double Coin Tyres    Kirby Tyres 0870 242 8800 Kirby Tyres 0870 242 8800 www.kirkbytyres.co.uk
Dyno Dyno Europe +32 5661 7977 Dyno Europe +32 5661 7977 www.dynoeurope.com
Dynamic Oil Direct +39 059 812 601 Direct +39 059 812 601 www.dinamicoil.it
Eco Outrigger Pads PLC Sales 01449 674154 PLC Sales +44 1449 674154 www.outriggerpads.co.uk
Gantic GantiCharger UK 07807 348584 GantiCharger UK +44 78073 48584 www.ganticharger.com
Gearmatic Koppen & Lethem 01636 676794 Koppen & Lethem +44 1636 676794 www.koppen-lethem.co.uk
G. Fluid Wanted +39 059 828543 Wanted +39 059 828543 www.gfluid.com
Goodyear Dunlop Goodyear UK 01213 066000 Goodyear Ireland +353 162 38500 www.goodyear.eu
Hatz Hatz GB 01455 622100 Hatz GB +44 1455 622100 www.hatzgb.co.uk
HBC-radiomatic HBC-radiomatic UK 01215 036920 HBC-radiomatic UK +44 1215 036920 www.hbc-radiomatic.co.uk
Hetronic Hetronic Great Britain 0845 0046938 Hetronic Great Britain 0845 0046938 www.hetronic.co.uk
Hirschmann Pat Krüger 01889 580101 Pat Krüger +44 1889 580101 www.pat-kruger.co.uk
IGUS IGUS UK 01604 677240 IGUS UK +44 1604 677240 www.igus.co.uk
Ikusi Ind. Remote Cont. Sys. 01207 583890 Ind. Remote Cont. Sys. +44 1207 583890 www.ikusi.co.uk
Imet Simbal 01298 813883 Simbal +44 1298 813883 www.simbal.net
Imo Direct +49 9193 63950 Direct +49 9193 63950 www.goimo.com
IPS Independent Parts & Service 01952 607660 Independent Parts & Service +44 1952 607660 www.ips-ltd.biz
Knott Knott 01283 531541 Knott +44 1283 531541 www.knottuk.com
Kubota Kubota UK 01844 214500 Kubota UK +44 1844 214500 www.kubota.co.uk
Loadlift Loadlift 01255 671187 Loadlift +44 1255 671187 www.loadlift.com
Lombardini Lombardini UK 01865 863858 Lombardini UK +44 1865 863858 www.lombardini.co.uk
LSI  LSI UK 01224 392900 LSI UK +44 1224 392900 www.loadsystems.com
Lyon Equipment Lyon Equipment 01539 626250 Lyon Equipment +44 1539 626250 www.lyon.co.uk
Morooka Causeway Tractors 01206 273111 Causeway Tractors +44 1206 273111 www.cautrac.com
Mitas Tyres Mitas Tyres 01553 817740 Mitas Tyres +44 1553 817740 www.mitas.eu
Michelin Michelin Tyre Company 01782 402000 Michelin Tyre Company +44 1782 402000 www.michelin.co.uk
Moba MOBA Mobile Automation 01844 293220 MOBA Mobile Automation +44 1844 293220 www.moba.de
Nylacast Nylacast 01162 768558 Nylacast +44 1162 768558 www.nylacast.com
Optima Batteries 4 Leaf Batteries 01953 881330 4 Leaf Batteries +44 1953 881330 www.optimabatteries.co.uk
Orlaco Cranesafe 01483 894136 Cranesafe +44 1483 894136 www.orlaco.com
PAT Pat Krüger 01889 580101 Pat Krüger +44 1889 580101 www.pat-kruger.co.uk
Penny + Giles Penny + Giles Controls 01202 409499 Penny + Giles Controls +44 1202 409499 www.pennyandgiles.com
Petzl Lyon Equipment 01539 626250 Lyon Equipment +44 1539 626250 www.lyon.co.uk
Remdevice Direct 01282 871187 Direct +44 1282 871187 www.gbcontrols.co.uk
Rösler Rösler UK 01514 820444 Wanted +49 4218 022700 www.rosler.com
Sarum Mats Sarum Hardwood 01264 811600 Sarum Hardwood +44 1264 811600 www.sarumhardwood.co.uk
Scanreco Koppen & Lethem 01636 676794 Koppen & Lethem +44 1636 676794 www.koppen-lethem.co.uk
Secatol Skips Whitney Engineering 01785 282811 Whitney Engineering +44 1785 282811 www.whitneyeng.com
Sensor Systems Wanted +39 030 700 0916 Wanted +39 030 700 0916 www.sensorsystems.it
Sevcon Electric Vehicle Systems 01914 161286 Electric Vehicle Systems +44 1914 161286 www.evsystems.co.uk
Smie Cranesafe 01483 894136 Cranesafe +44 1483 894136 www.smie.com
Span Set Span Set 01606 737494 Span Set +44 1606 737494 www.spanset.co.uk
Standfast Direct 01287 633220 Direct +44 1287 633220 www.standfastcorp.eu
Tecsis Direct +49 6958 060 Direct +49 6958 060 www.tecsis.de
Tele radio Tele Radio UK 0844 77 666 87 Tele Radio UK 0844 77 666 87 www.tele-radio.com
Thermoil Thermoil Europe 01745 593022 Thermoil Europe +44 1745 593022 www.thermoileurope.co.uk
Timbermat Direct 0844 800 9560 Direct 0844 800 9560 www.timbermat.co.uk
Trojan Batteries UK Batteries Limited 0845 063 9999 UK Batteries Limited 0845 063 9999 www.ukbatteriesindustrial.co.uk
US Batteries Manbat Batteries 01743 460790 Manbat Batteries +44 1743 460790 www.manbat.co.uk
Unitex Unitex Group 01538 384108 Unitex Group +44 1538 384108 www.unitex.org
Welex Welex Rental 01785 713675 Welex Rental +44 1785 713675 www.welexrental.co.uk
Zenith Batteries Direct +31 615 868 045 Direct +31 615 868 045 www.zenithdcbattery.com
ZT Safety Systems    ZT Safety Systems 0844 573 4899 ZT Safety Systems 0844 573 4899 www.ztsafetysystems.com

D I S C O N T I N U E D  B R A N D S
Manufacturer Status Spare Parts UK Telephone Website
ABM Acquired by Haulotte Haulotte UK 01952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Aerial Absorbed into Tanfield Tanfield 01914 871311 www.tanfieldgroup.com
Condor Part of Time International Versalift UK 01536 721010 www.versalift.co.uk
Coles Absorbed by Grove Manitowoc UK 01895 430053 www.manitowoc.com
Denka Filed for bankruptcy For spare parts call +45 5945 5500 www.denka.com
Gradall Telehandlers absorbed into JLG JLG Industries UK 01616 541000 www.jlg.com
Grove Manlift Acquired by JLG MinnPar +1 612 379 0606 www.minnpar.com
Iron Fairy Jones Cranes Ltd Jones Cranes Ltd 01273 494020 www.jonescranes.co.uk
Italmec Closed Powerlift UK 01480 407771 www.powerliftgroup.com
Jones Jones Cranes Ltd Jones Cranes Ltd 01273 494020 www.jonescranes.co.uk
Kesla Aerial lifts acquired by Nostolift AJ Access Ltd 01291 423930 www.accessplatforms.com
Lionlift Absorbed into PC Produzioni PC Produzioni +39 33876 74786 www.manotti.eu
Luna Ceased manufacturing Luna +349 7421 1020 www.lunaei.es
Pinguely Haulotte Group Haulotte UK 01952 292753 www.haulotte.co.uk
Simon Self-Propelled business acquired by Terex Genie UK 01476 584333 www.genielift.co.uk
SkyHigh Acquired by Servi-Tec Russon Access 01384 444630 www.hollandlift.com
Strato Lift Closed MinnPar +1 612 379 0606 www.minnpar.com
UpRight Rebranded as Snorkel Snorkel UK 0845 1550 057 www.snorkellifts.co.uk


